90534

HSSEMBLY

INSTRUCTIONS 4
Ok PRENIUN CAKT

|

o
/ vore
,,,,,,
w ore
s § coee
5, = Hon
, s
¢ won .\ é J
N s
"4 tow Y
1: N
2 ™

FIND A VIDEQ ON
HOW T0 ASSEMBLE THE CART XL
HERE CO21EBBQ..COM/ASSEMBLY

E L

B cozze’




8B
16B
13
14
15

8A
16A
6
7
10



2pcs.

2pcs. 1pc.

2pcs. 1pc.

4pcs.

1pc. | 9 1pc.

T

—
/

=~




10 m 4pcs.| 15 2pcs.

11 1pc. [16A / 1pc.

12 opcs.|16B / 1pc.
—

13 1pc. |17 2pcs.

14 2pcs.




o O o O
o Q. o o
< N Al <
41-) /
@v @ M@%
L J
(00]
To) X 0
00 (co) © (o)
S = = S
I - L X
S g g g
N N < =
[ap) ~ ~~
g o
A v
N o X
X X <+
© © - ©
= = n =




4pcs.

N
N
s~
S >
- P
.
.
.

4pcs.




M6X12

4pcs.

4pcs.

\
N
NN
-z
--=
.
.
.




2pcs.




2pcs.

2pcs.




ST4.2X10

10

10




6pcs.

M6X12

M6X8

1



®8.5

1pc.

M6

E

M8

5pcs.

M6X12

14

12



ST4.2X10

C ? 6pcs.

13




M6X40

2pcs.

06.5

2pcs.

M6X8

4pcs.

18

14




M6X40

2pcs.

06.5

2pcs.

19

20







4pcs.

17



18



27

19



HIND A VIDEQ ON HOW 10
ASSEMBLE YOUR NEW COZIE TABLE AT
COZZEBBQ . COM/ASSEMBLY

[=]

]

Manufactured by

Millarco International A/S
Rokhgj 26, 8520 Lystrup - Denmark
millarco.com

cozzebbq.com

cozze’



